10
11
12
13
14
15

[rom 2 | Juon e s
1 16 1 2 3

o o & w

10
11

12

2
3
4
5
6

~

10

11

I N 1 2

Member of the SABIS” Network

10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

34
35

36

37

38

The International Scheol
of Choueifat - Umm Al Quwain

Sept.

Sept.

Sept.

Sept
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Dec

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
Feb
Feb

Feb

Apr
May
May
May
May

May

Jun

Jun

Jun

Mon | Tue |Wed | Thu

31

7

25

20

27

10

17

24

1

8

15

26

25

2

9

16

26

3

10

17

27

4

11

18

28

SABIS® UAE -Provisional Academic Calendar 2023-2024

Sun Holidays/Non-school days Academic Milestones
5 6  Aug First WORKING day for helpers : 3Aug

12 13 Aug First WORKING day for Admin : 8 Aug

Training of new teachers Mon 14 Aug /Arrival Aug 11,12

1 2 Al
9 20 AU teachers work Sat 19 Aua, / HODs& RHODS 14 Aua

2023

2023

2023

2023

.- Holidays/Non-school days Academic Milestones -

Sep 28Aug. : Gr7-12. PKG, K1
9 10 Sep 29Aug.:Gr2-6.

16 17 Sep 30Aug.: KG2. / 31st Aug. G1.

23 24 Sep

30 1 Oct 29th Sept Prophet Birthday- Exact date to be confirmed
7 8 Oct

14 15 Oct

21 22 Oct 20th Oct - day Off

28 29 Oct

4 5 Nov

11 12 Nov

18 19 Nov

25 26 Nov Revin school Nov. 20-24

2 3 Dec 1 Dec.: Martyrs’ Day/Dec. 2-3 : National Day

9 10 Dec Final Exam from 27 to 8 Dec.

Winter Holiday Studetns and Teachers starts on 11 December (Admin
Available in School)

Winter Holiday Studetns and Teachers (Admin Available in School)

16 17 De

@

C

23 24 Dec

Winter Holiday Studetns and Teachers ends on 1 January (Admin
30 31 Dec Available in School)

6 7 Jan Jan.2, Term 2 starts

13 14 Jan
20 21 Jan
27 28 Jan
3 4 Feb
10 11 Feb
17 18 Feb
24 25 Feb
2 3  Mar

9 10 Mar Revinschool Mar 7- Mar 12
16 17 Mar 11th of March Ramadan starts-Exact date to be confirmed
23 24 Mar Final Exam Mar 13- Mar 22,

Professional Development Week March 25 to 28.
30 31 Apr Spring Holiday Studetns starts on 25 March
(Admin Available in School)
s , Apr Spring Holiday Teachers starts on April 1 (Admin Available in School)
Spring Holiday Students and Teachers Ends on April 14 (Admin Available
13 14 Apr in School) ) ) )
April 9 or 10 Eid Al Fitr-Exact date to be confirmed

Apr  Apr. 15th, Term 3 starts

27 28 Apr
4 5 May
1 12 May
18 19 May
25 26 May
1 2 Jun
8 9  Jun

15 16 Jun Revin school 6-12 June ;

Final Exam 13 June-28 June;
id Al Adha16 -Exact date to be confirmed

'+¥Total teaching Days 183

* First day of students for AY 24-25 is August 26,2024
* First day for teac
* Last Day for Head of Departements is July 4
*Teachers starting August 12,2024
* Last Day for Academic Quality Controllers is July 5
*Through out the year administration remain operational

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

- Holidays/Non-school days Academic Milestones --

- Holidays/Non-school days --

- Holidays/Non-school days -



