

Pre	ер		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun		Holidays/Non-school days Academic Milestones		
7		Aug	31	1	2	3	4	5	6	Aug	First WORKING day for helpers : 3Aug	2023	١
			7							-			
		Aug		8	9	10	11	12	13	Aug	First WORKING day for Admin : 8 Aug Training of new teachers Mon 14 Aug /Arrival Aug 11,12	2023	
		Aug	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Aug	All teachers work Sat 19 Aug. / HODs& RHODs 14 Aug	2023	
		Aug	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	Aug		2023	
er	m I		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun		Holidays/Non-school days Academic Milestones		l
	1	Aug	28	29	30	31	1	2	3	Sep	28Aug. : Gr7-12. PKG, K1	2023	
	2	Sept.	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Sep	29Aug.:Gr2-6.	2023	
	3	Sept.	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Sep	30Aug.: KG2. / 31st Aug. G1.	2023	
	4	Sept.	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Sep		2023	
	5	Sept	25	26	27	28	29	30	1	Oct	29th Sept Prophet Birthday- Exact date to be confirmed	2023	
	6	Oct	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Oct		2023	
	7	Oct	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	Oct		2023	
	8	Oct	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	Oct	20th Oct - day Off	2023	
	9	Oct	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	Oct		2023	
,	10	Oct	30	31	1	2	3	4	5	Nov		2023	
	11	Nov	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Nov		2023	
2	12	Nov	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	Nov		2023	
	13	Nov	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Nov	Rev in school Nov. 20-24	2023	
	14	Nov	27	28	29	30	1	2	3	Dec	1 Dec.: Martyrs' Day/Dec. 2-3 : National Day	2023	
5	15	Dec	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Dec	Final Exam from 27 to 8 Dec.	2023	
		Dec	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Dec	Winter Holiday Studetns and Teachers starts on 11 December (Admin Available in School)	2023	
		Dec	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Dec	Winter Holiday Studetns and Teachers (Admin Available in School)	2023	
		Dec	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Dec	Winter Holiday Studetns and Teachers ends on 1 January (Admin Available in School)	2023	
eri	m 2		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun		Holidays/Non-school days Academic Milestones		Ĺ
	16	Jan	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Jan	Jan.2, Term 2 starts	2024	
	17	Jan	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Jan		2024	
	18	Jan	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	Jan		2024	
	19	Jan	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	Jan		2024	
	20	Jan	29	30	31	1	2	3	4	Feb		2024	
	21	Feb	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Feb		2024	
	22	Feb	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Feb		2024	
	23	Feb	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Feb		2024	
	24	Feb	26	27	28	29	1	2	3	Mar		2024	
)	25	Mar	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Mar	Rev in school Mar 7- Mar 12	2024	
	26	Mar	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	Mar	11th of March Ramadan starts-Exact date to be confirmed	2024	
2	27	Mar	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	Mar	Final Exam Mar 13- Mar 22;	2024	
		Mar	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	Apr	Professional Development Week March 25 to 28. Spring Holiday Studetns starts on 25 March (Admin Available in School)	2024	
		Apr	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Apr	Spring Holiday Teachers starts on April 1 (Admin Available in School)	2024	
		Anr	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Anr	Spring Holiday Students and Teachers Ends on April 14 (Admin Available in School)	2024	
		Apr	0	3	10	"	12	13	14	Apr	April 9 or 10 Eid Al Fitr-Exact date to be confirmed	2024	
eri	m 3		Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun		Holidays/Non-school days		
	28	Apr	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	Apr	Apr. 15th, Term 3 starts	2024	
	29	Apr	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	Apr		2024	
	30	May	29 6	30 7	1 8	9	10	11	5 12	May		2024	
	31	May	13	14	15	16	10	11	12	May		2024	
	33	May	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	May		2024	
	34	May	27	28	29	30	31	1	20	Jun		2024	
	35	Jun	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Jun		2024	
	36	Jun	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	Jun	Rev in school 6-12 June ;	2024	
										_	Final Exam 13 June-28 June;		
	37	Jun	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Standard   Second tract to be confirmed	2024	
											*Through out the year administration remain operational		